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Kepler Pendant
By Eurofase

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1105 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 73.67

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90 CRI

LAMP LIFE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20000 hours

Technical Information

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . China

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 x LED/15W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12"W x 21.75"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Standard 120V

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Gold

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Alabaster

Specifications

Description

The Kepler Pendant showcases a beautiful globe,
made of a single piece of alabaster stone that has
been hollowed out and crafted into a smooth
sphere. The natural veining varies from piece to
piece, making each a unique creation. Evoking a
celestial body, the pendant is illuminated from
within and casts a warm glow throughout your
space.

Shown in gold / alabaster

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT

Notes:
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